

06.02.2018

FIR No. 14/14
State Vs. Rani & Ors.
P.S.: Dwarka Sector-23
SC NO. 440649/16

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

All accused on bail with counsel Sh. Mirza Hassan.

It has been submitted by counsel for accused that proceedings have been stayed by Hon'ble High Court. Heard.

Accordingly, be put up for further proceedings on 13.03.2018.

(AJAY GOEL)
ASJ/ Spl. Judge (NDPS)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi/06.02.2018