

SC 440649/2016
STATE Vs. RANI ORS.
FIR no. 14 /2014
PSDwarka Sector-23
U/s 323/325/308/452/34 IPC

20.05.2019

Ld. PO is on half day leave(Forenoon)

Present: Ms. S.K. Baweja, Substitute,Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Rani, Bheem, Satish, Sonu and Rakesh on bail
with Ld. Counsel Ms. Mirza Hasan.

As per the directions of Ld. PO, list the matter for
purpose already fixed on **04.06.2019**.

Reader
In the court of Sh.(Ajay Goel)
ASJ/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
Dwarka, New Delhi.
20.05.2019