

SC No. 440649-2016
FIR no. 14/2014
PS: Dwarka Sector-23
State Vs. Rani & Ors.

05.09.2020

Proceedings conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are stated to be on bail (not present today).

Proceedings are stated to have been stayed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Re-notify the matter for **further proceedings** on **07.11.2020**.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
Dwarka Courts (South-West)
New Delhi/05.09.2020