

5SC46/2015440649/2016STATE Vs. RANI ORS.14 /2014
(DwarkaSector-23)
03.01.2024

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor
for the State.
All accused persons are present on bail.
Ld. Counsel for accused persons.

It is submitted that the matter is pending before
Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Be put up for further proceedings on **05.03.2024**.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
03.01.2024